
chillout
zone 134124

elevator elevatorstairs stairs stairs stairs stairs

stairs

stairs

cloak
room

cloak
room

cloak
room

cloak
room

cloak
room

cloak
room

toilettoilettoilettoilettoilettoilet toilettoilettoilet

emergency exit emergency exitemergency exit emergency exitemergency exit emergency exit

PRESS ROOM

UPPER HALLUPPER HALL UPPER HALL

DOWN HALL

LEVEL 1

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

coffee

restaurant

coffee

75

74

67

68

64

62

61

63

66
54

52

53

51 46

47

70

69 72 71 77 78 79 90

89

101
102

106

112
120

119

118

103

113

100 99

9796

45 40

41

38

42

6 8 11

39

114

11
5

116

117

134 121 123

122

105

107 111109

110

37 35

3436

33

44

43

80 81 82

131

93 94

92

91

65

60 58

59 48

4 5 9 10
12 13

32

31

30 29

126

129

133132

130

125

28 25

26

27

128

127

17 18

49

50

55

5657

76

1 2

84 86 87

85 83 88 coffee

135

chillout
zone

14
2324

22
21

9895

15

International Fair of Machine Tools, 
Tools and Processing Technology

 4-6 October 2022
International Congress Centre in Katowice

Accompanying 
events:

PA
NT

ON
E:

   
Pa

nt
on

e 
Co

ol
 G

ra
y 

10
 C

   
Pa

nt
on

e 
18

6 
C

PR
OC

ES
S:

   
C-

0 
 M

-0
  Y

-0
  K

-7
0

   
C-

0 
 M

-1
00

  Y
-1

00
  K

-5

RG
B:

   
R-

79
  G

-7
5 

 B
-7

4 
 

   
R-

21
5 

 G
-1

2 
 B

-2
3

OR
AC

AL
:

   
07

3 
Da

rk
 G

ra
y 

 
   

03
1 

Re
d

RA
L:

   
70

43
  

   
30

20

W
EB

:
   

#6
D6

E7
1 

   
#E

11
B2

2

LO
G

O
 C

O
LO

R
S

®

Page 1 of 1

06.07.2022file:///R:/Marketing/Übergreifende%20Themen/MEWA%20Logo/Mewa-Logo%20ab...

Magazyn Przemysłowy

FocusNißrdzewne


